
PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB TOTAL S-O

1 DELAUNAY Eric B.T.C. BREVILLE NOR S1 25 22 24 25 24 120
2 CHAURAY Dylan B.T.C. CHATELAILLON P-C S1 24 23 25 22 25 119
3 ARAMBURU Juan José ESPAGNE S1 24 25 23 23 23 118
4 MAINE Gaël B.T.C. BREVILLE NOR S1 25 22 25 25 21 118
5 PETIT Emmanuel A.T.P.P. P-C S1 24 23 24 25 21 117
6 VELLESTE Reino ESTONIE S1 24 20 21 24 23 112
7 PATEYTAS Franck BTC R.M.O. P-C S2 22 21 25 21 23 112
8 MAKRIDI Pierre PARIS CHARMENTRAY IDF S2 24 22 21 21 23 111
9 ANASTASSIOU Lucie B.T.C. CHATELAILLON P-C D1 20 22 23 24 22 111
10 NICOLAS Mickaël LA GACHETTE D'OR F-C S1 21 22 22 22 23 110
11 AUTRAN Ludovic B.T.C. BREVILLE NOR S1 23 22 22 23 20 110
12 BATTAULT Noémie T.S. MONTGESOYE F-C JF 22 23 17 24 23 109
13 PREVEL Denis B.T.C. BREVILLE NOR S1 21 21 21 22 23 108
14 RAMLAOUI Hassane BTC R.M.O. P-C S2 20 23 21 22 22 108
15 LAMOUREUX Bastien B.T.C. CHATELAILLON P-C S1 21 20 22 24 21 108
16 BOUYER Anthony BTC R.M.O. P-C S1 20 21 22 21 23 107
17 BOUSQUET Ange ASS. LOMBERSOISE TIR M-P CG 21 25 19 19 23 107
18 CORMIER Sébastien B.T.C. BREVILLE NOR S1 22 20 23 21 21 107
19 DUVAL David DETENTE CAMBLYSIENNE PIC S1 23 20 21 23 20 107
20 MARECHAL Michel LA GACHETTE D'OR F-C S2 19 22 20 23 22 106
21 SZEWC Patrick B.T.C. CHATELAILLON P-C S2 20 23 21 23 19 106
22 LEJEUNE Marine B.T.C. BREVILLE NOR D1 20 21 20 23 20 104
23 BRANCHU Gaëtan B.T.C. CHATELAILLON P-C JG 21 21 22 20 20 104
24 TARET Didier DETENTE CAMBLYSIENNE PIC S2 18 20 22 21 21 102
25 PAGEOT Olivier BTC R.M.O. P-C S2 18 22 22 20 20 102
26 LEJEUNE Frédéric B.T.C. BREVILLE NOR S2 22 18 21 22 19 102
27 LEYON Pascale B.T.C. CHATELAILLON P-C D1 20 20 20 25 17 102
28 MERCERON Hervé A.T.P.P. P-C S2 22 18 22 18 21 101
29 BILLOT Maxence B.T.C. CHATELAILLON P-C JG 17 19 18 23 23 100
30 AYMONNIER Stéphane T.S. MONTGESOYE F-C S2 21 22 20 17 20 100
31 CHASSIN Jérôme B.T.C. CHATELAILLON P-C S1 23 19 19 21 18 100
32 LEJEUNE Nicolas B.T.C. BREVILLE NOR JG 18 18 18 23 22 99
33 BUIGNET Pascal DETENTE CAMBLYSIENNE PIC S3 19 20 20 21 19 99
34 MAILLET Serge BTC R.M.O. P-C S2 18 19 20 20 21 98
35 KULAKAUSKAS Saulius PARIS CHARMENTRAY IDF S3 20 19 20 22 17 98
36 JACQUELOT Bernard B.T.C. NIORTAIS P-C S3 15 21 20 22 19 97
37 BOUDINEL Romain B.T.C. CHATELAILLON P-C JG 19 21 20 21 16 97
38 LANQUETIN Eric LA GACHETTE D'OR F-C S2 16 21 19 22 18 96
39 BILLOT Yann A.T.P.P. P-C S1 18 19 19 16 23 95
40 GEAY Jacques B.T.C. NIORTAIS P-C S3 17 20 21 16 21 95
41 MERCERON Pascal B.T.C. NIORTAIS P-C S2 18 22 20 18 17 95
42 BLAVOT Florent B.T.C. CHATELAILLON P-C S2 19 20 19 18 18 94
43 TRILLAUD Philippe PARIS CHARMENTRAY IDF S2 22 18 17 17 18 92
44 BATTAULT Laurent T.S. MONTGESOYE F-C S2 16 18 20 22 16 92
45 RICHARD Léa B.T.C. CHATELAILLON P-C CF 17 17 16 19 22 91
46 TRAIN Alexandre B.T.C. CHATELAILLON P-C S1 16 18 22 16 19 91
47 COUTURIER Nicolas PARIS CHARMENTRAY IDF S1 16 19 19 17 18 89
48 BERNARD Fabrice B.T.C. BREVILLE NOR S2 20 15 18 17 18 88
49 DUMONT Rémy BTC R.M.O. P-C S2 18 17 17 15 18 85
50 CHOLLET Jean-Michel BTC R.M.O. P-C S2 18 16 19 19 13 85
51 SHADBOLT Aron PARIS CHARMENTRAY IDF S1 12 16 17 10 15 70
52 WILLNER Immo PARIS CHARMENTRAY IDF S2 11 14 12 8 6 51
53 METAIS Laurent DETENTE CAMBLYSIENNE PIC S2 17 15 ABD 32
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ÉTAPE CIRCUIT NATIONAL - BTC RMO 2017

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB TOTAL S-O

1 DELAUNAY Eric B.T.C. BREVILLE NOR S1 25 22 24 25 24 120
2 CHAURAY Dylan B.T.C. CHATELAILLON P-C S1 24 23 25 22 25 119
3 MAINE Gaël B.T.C. BREVILLE NOR S1 25 22 25 25 21 118
4 PETIT Emmanuel A.T.P.P. P-C S1 24 23 24 25 21 117
5 PATEYTAS Franck BTC R.M.O. P-C S2 22 21 25 21 23 112
6 MAKRIDI Pierre PARIS CHARMENTRAY IDF S2 24 22 21 21 23 111
7 NICOLAS Mickaël LA GACHETTE D'OR F-C S1 21 22 22 22 23 110
8 AUTRAN Ludovic B.T.C. BREVILLE NOR S1 23 22 22 23 20 110
9 PREVEL Denis B.T.C. BREVILLE NOR S1 21 21 21 22 23 108
10 RAMLAOUI Hassane BTC R.M.O. P-C S2 20 23 21 22 22 108
11 LAMOUREUX Bastien B.T.C. CHATELAILLON P-C S1 21 20 22 24 21 108
12 BOUYER Anthony BTC R.M.O. P-C S1 20 21 22 21 23 107
13 CORMIER Sébastien B.T.C. BREVILLE NOR S1 22 20 23 21 21 107
14 DUVAL David DETENTE CAMBLYSIENNE PIC S1 23 20 21 23 20 107
15 MARECHAL Michel LA GACHETTE D'OR F-C S2 19 22 20 23 22 106
16 SZEWC Patrick B.T.C. CHATELAILLON P-C S2 20 23 21 23 19 106
17 TARET Didier DETENTE CAMBLYSIENNE PIC S2 18 20 22 21 21 102
18 PAGEOT Olivier BTC R.M.O. P-C S2 18 22 22 20 20 102
19 LEJEUNE Frédéric B.T.C. BREVILLE NOR S2 22 18 21 22 19 102
20 MERCERON Hervé A.T.P.P. P-C S2 22 18 22 18 21 101
21 AYMONNIER Stéphane T.S. MONTGESOYE F-C S2 21 22 20 17 20 100
22 CHASSIN Jérôme B.T.C. CHATELAILLON P-C S1 23 19 19 21 18 100
23 BUIGNET Pascal DETENTE CAMBLYSIENNE PIC S3 19 20 20 21 19 99
24 MAILLET Serge BTC R.M.O. P-C S2 18 19 20 20 21 98
25 KULAKAUSKAS Saulius PARIS CHARMENTRAY IDF S3 20 19 20 22 17 98
26 JACQUELOT Bernard B.T.C. NIORTAIS P-C S3 15 21 20 22 19 97
27 LANQUETIN Eric LA GACHETTE D'OR F-C S2 16 21 19 22 18 96
28 BILLOT Yann A.T.P.P. P-C S1 18 19 19 16 23 95
29 GEAY Jacques B.T.C. NIORTAIS P-C S3 17 20 21 16 21 95
30 MERCERON Pascal B.T.C. NIORTAIS P-C S2 18 22 20 18 17 95
31 BLAVOT Florent B.T.C. CHATELAILLON P-C S2 19 20 19 18 18 94
32 TRILLAUD Philippe PARIS CHARMENTRAY IDF S2 22 18 17 17 18 92
33 BATTAULT Laurent T.S. MONTGESOYE F-C S2 16 18 20 22 16 92
34 TRAIN Alexandre B.T.C. CHATELAILLON P-C S1 16 18 22 16 19 91
35 COUTURIER Nicolas PARIS CHARMENTRAY IDF S1 16 19 19 17 18 89
36 BERNARD Fabrice B.T.C. BREVILLE NOR S2 20 15 18 17 18 88
37 DUMONT Rémy BTC R.M.O. P-C S2 18 17 17 15 18 85
38 CHOLLET Jean-Michel BTC R.M.O. P-C S2 18 16 19 19 13 85
39 SHADBOLT Aron PARIS CHARMENTRAY IDF S1 12 16 17 10 15 70
40 WILLNER Immo PARIS CHARMENTRAY IDF S2 11 14 12 8 6 51
41 METAIS Laurent DETENTE CAMBLYSIENNE PIC S2 17 15 ABD 32

HM ARAMBURU Juan José ESPAGNE S1 24 25 23 23 23 118
HM VELLESTE Reino ESTONIE S1 24 20 21 24 23 112

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB TOTAL S-O

1 ANASTASSIOU Lucie B.T.C. CHATELAILLON P-C D1 20 22 23 24 22 65
2 LEJEUNE Marine B.T.C. BREVILLE NOR D1 20 21 20 23 20 61
3 LEYON Pascale B.T.C. CHATELAILLON P-C D1 20 20 20 25 17 60

SKEET OLYMPIQUE - CIRCUIT NATIONAL SENIORS            

SKEET OLYMPIQUE - CIRCUIT NATIONAL DAMES



ÉTAPE CIRCUIT NATIONAL - BTC RMO 2017

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB TOTAL S-O

1 BOUSQUET Ange ASS. LOMBERSOISE TIR M-P CG 21 25 19 19 23 107
2 BRANCHU Gaëtan B.T.C. CHATELAILLON P-C JG 21 21 22 20 20 104
3 BILLOT Maxence B.T.C. CHATELAILLON P-C JG 17 19 18 23 23 100
4 LEJEUNE Nicolas B.T.C. BREVILLE NOR JG 18 18 18 23 22 99
5 BOUDINEL Romain B.T.C. CHATELAILLON P-C JG 19 21 20 21 16 97

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB TOTAL S-O

1 BATTAULT Noémie T.S. MONTGESOYE F-C JF 22 23 17 24 23 62
2 RICHARD Léa B.T.C. CHATELAILLON P-C CF 17 17 16 19 22 50

SKEET OLYMPIQUE - CIRCUIT NATIONAL JEUNES FILLES

SKEET OLYMPIQUE - CIRCUIT NATIONAL JEUNES GARÇONS


